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At the end of a funeral, spending time with family and friends can be
very healing. While the funeral service itself often provides a sense of
closure, spending some time in the company of friends and family can
be the perfect occasion for sharing stories, memories and feelings about
your loved one. It also provides an ideal opportunity to renew

friendships and relationships.

An after funeral reception at the Livermead Cliff Hotel
with its magnificent views over Torbay provides the perfect setting for this

kind of healing and reconnection to take place.

Let us make this as easy as possible for your family, our Management
and staff are ready to offer your family and friends the warmest

reception possible in your time of need.




Our Menus

Mixed Sandwiches ( 1 ¥ Rounds Per Person ) £9.75

BUFFET MENU 1

Selection of Hand Cut Sandwiches
(Roast Beef, Ham, Turkey, Egg and Cress, Cheddar, Apple and Carrot)
Homemade Pizza
(Cheese and Tomato, Ham and Mushroom)
Homemade Sausage Rolls
Breaded Chicken Goujons
Homemade Quiche
(Cheddar and Red Onion, Ham and Leek)
Vegetable Kebabs
Potato Wedges
(B-B-Q, Garlic Mayonnaise, Sweet Chilli Dips)
Mixed Salad Leaves & Coleslaw

£22.50 per person

BUFFET MENU 2

Selection of Hand Cut Sandwiches
(Roast Beef, Ham, Turkey, Egg and Cress, Cheddar, Apple and Carrot)
Homemade “Scotch Eggs”
Homemade Quiche
(Cheese and Red Onion, Ham and Mushroom)
B-B-Q Pulled Pork “Sliders”

Breaded Chicken Goujons
Breaded Scampi
Chicken and Ham Vol-Au-Vents
Prawn Marie Rose Vol-Au-Vents
Char Grilled Vegetable and Fruit Kebabs
Potato Wedges
(B-B-Q, Garlic Mayonnaise, Sweet Chilli Dips)
Mixed Salad Leaves & Coleslaw

£28.00 per person




Hot Sit Down Buffet & Dessert

(Please choose 2 of the following options)

Chicken Curry with Rice and Poppadum
Sauté of Beef Bourguignon
Coq au Vin

Chilli Con Carne

Beef, Mushroom & Ale Pie

Hazelnut and Vegetable Risotto
Vegetable Curry
Mushroom and Vegetable Stroganoff
All Served with Potatoes, Rice or Vegetables

12222222224

(Please choose 2 of the following options)

Chocolate Profiteroles
Raspberry Roulade
Vanilla Panacotta
Lemon Cheesecake
Créme Brulé
Fresh Fruit Salad with Clotted Cream

12222222224

Fresh Filter Coffee with Homemade Chocolates

£33.50 per person

“ A Sweet Addition’

Choose 2 Sweet items from the below selection for £10.50 per person
Tea/Coffee can be added for an additional £3.50 per person when ordering the sweet items

Iced Fancy Cake

Chocolate Eclair

Fruit or Plain Scone cut in half & served with Strawberry Jam & Clotted Cream ( 1 per person )
Banana Cake

Fruit Cake




Coffee & Tea

Coffee & Tea (unlimited)
Coffee, Tea (unlimited) & Home Made Shortbread
Coffee, Tea (unlimited) & Homemade Petit Fours

Desserts
( Please select a choice of 2 )

White Chocolate & Honeycomb Cheesecake served with a Raspberry Coulis
Warm Spiced Apple Cake served with Creme Anglaise

Chocolate Truffle Cake with Red Berry Coulis

Raspberry Meringue Roulade

Banoffee Pie with Caramel Sauce

Desserts from the above selection to include Tea or Coffee
may be added for an additional £11 per person

Traditional Afternoon Tea Selection

Cream Tea (includes hot drink) with 1 scone, Cream & Jam
Cream Tea (includes hot drink) with 2 scones, Cream & Jam
1 Scone with Clotted Cream & Jam

2 Scones with Clotted Cream & Jam

Fruit Cake

Iced Cup Cake

Chocolate Eclairs

Strawberries & Cream Tart

Carrot Cake

£3.80
£4.10
£5.00

£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

£7.25
£8.95
£6.25
£7.95
£6.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.95
£5.50

We do not charge any room hire for Wakes and dependent on your numbers have rooms

suitable for 10 - 200.

Should you have any further questions please do not hesitate to contact us on 01803 299666
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