



Funeral Wakes 2024

SEA FRONT - TORQUAY - DEVON - TQ2 6RQ TELEPHONE 01803 299666 WWW.LIVERMEADCLIFF.CO.UK At the end of a funeral, spending time with family and friends can be very healing. While the funeral service itself often provides a sense of closure, spending some time in the company of friends and family can be the perfect occasion for sharing stories, memories and feelings about your loved one. It also provides an ideal opportunity to renew friendships and relationships.

An after funeral reception at the Livermead Cliff Hotel
with its magnificent views over Torbay provides the perfect setting for this
kind of healing and reconnection to take place.

Let us make this as easy as possible for your family, our Management and staff are ready to offer your family and friends the warmest reception possible in your time of need.

BUFFET MENU 1

Selection of Hand Cut Sandwiches
(Roast Beef, Ham, Turkey, Egg and Cress, Cheddar, Apple and Carrot)
Homemade Pizza
(Cheese and Tomato, Ham and Mushroom)
Homemade Sausage Rolls
Breaded Chicken Goujons
Homemade Quiche
(Cheddar and Red Onion, Ham and Leek)
Vegetable Kebabs
Potato Wedges
(B-B-Q, Garlic Mayonnaise, Sweet Chilli Dips)
Mixed Salad Leaves & Coleslaw

£22.50 per person

BUFFET MENU 2

Selection of Hand Cut Sandwiches
(Roast Beef, Ham, Turkey, Egg and Cress, Cheddar, Apple and Carrot)
Homemade "Scotch Eggs"
Homemade Quiche
(Cheese and Red Onion, Ham and Mushroom)
B-B-Q Pulled Pork "Sliders"
Breaded Chicken Goujons
Breaded Scampi
Chicken and Ham Vol-Au-Vents
Prawn Marie Rose Vol-Au-Vents
Char Grilled Vegetable and Fruit Kebabs
Potato Wedges
(B-B-Q, Garlic Mayonnaise, Sweet Chilli Dips)
Mixed Salad Leaves & Coleslaw

£28.00 per person

Hot Sit Down Buffet & Dessert

(Please choose 2 of the following options)

Chicken Curry with Rice and Poppadum
Sauté of Beef Bourguignon
Coq au Vin
Chilli Con Carne
Beef, Mushroom & Ale Pie
Hazelnut and Vegetable Risotto
Vegetable Curry
Mushroom and Vegetable Stroganoff
All Served with Potatoes, Rice or Vegetables

(Please choose 2 of the following options)

Chocolate Profiteroles
Raspberry Roulade
Vanilla Panacotta
Lemon Cheesecake
Crème Brulé
Fresh Fruit Salad with Clotted Cream

Fresh Filter Coffee with Homemade Chocolates

£33.50 per person

' A Sweet Addition '

Choose 2 Sweet items from the below selection for £10.50 per person
Tea/Coffee can be added for an additional £3.50 per person when ordering the sweet items

Iced Fancy Cake
Chocolate Éclair
Fruit or Plain Scone cut in half & served with Strawberry Jam & Clotted Cream (1 per person)
Banana Cake
Fruit Cake

Coffee & Tea

Coffee & Tea (unlimited)	£3.80
Coffee, Tea (unlimited) & Home Made Shortbread	£4.10
Coffee, Tea (unlimited) & Homemade Petit Fours	£5.00

Desserts

(Please select a choice of 2)

White Chocolate & Honeycomb Cheesecake served with a Raspberry Coulis	£9.00
Warm Spiced Apple Cake served with Crème Anglaise	£9.00
Chocolate Truffle Cake with Red Berry Coulis	£9.00
Raspberry Meringue Roulade	£9.00
Banoffee Pie with Caramel Sauce	£9.00

Desserts from the above selection to include Tea or Coffee may be added for an additional £11 per person

Traditional Afternoon Tea Selection

Cream Tea (includes hot drink) with 1 scone, Cream & Jam	£7.25
Cream Tea (includes hot drink) with 2 scones, Cream & Jam	£8.95
1 Scone with Clotted Cream & Jam	£6.25
2 Scones with Clotted Cream & Jam	£7.95
Fruit Cake	£6.00
Iced Cup Cake	£5.50
Chocolate Eclairs	£5.50
Strawberries & Cream Tart	£5.95
Carrot Cake	£5.50

We do not charge any room hire for Wakes and dependent on your numbers have rooms suitable for 10 - 200.

Should you have any further questions please do not hesitate to contact us on 01803 299666